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85% to 100% 70% to 84% 55% to 69% 30% to 54% Below 30% 

47.3% 35.3% 12.5% 4.9% NIL 

 

 

 

Thoroughly Satisfactorily Poorly Indifferently Won’t teach at 

all 

56% 39.1% 2.2% 2.2% 0.5% 

 



 

 

Always effective Sometimes 

effective 

Just 

Satisfactorily 

Generally 

ineffective 

Very Poor 

Communication 

83.2% 12.5% 3.8% 0.5% NIL 

 

 

 

Excellent Very Good Good Fair Poor 

60.3% 32.6% 4.9% 2.2% 1.1% 

 



 

 

Always Fair Usually, Fair Sometimes 

Unfair 

Usually, Unfair Unfair 

75.5% 16.8% 3.8% 2.7% 1.1% 

 

 

 

 

Every time Usually, Occasionally 

/Sometimes 

Rarely Never 

76.6% 16.8% 5.4% 1.1% NIL 



 

 

Regularly Often Sometimes Rarely Never 

57.6% 19% 13% 4.3% 6% 

 

 

 

 

Significantly Very well Moderately Marginally Not at all 

41.8% 49.5% 6.5% 1.6% 0.5% 

 



 

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 

Disagree 

56% 38% 3.8% 2.2% Nil 

 

 

 

 

Everytime Usually Occasionally 

/Sometimes 

Rarely Never 

78.8% 15.8% 15.8% 1.6% Nil 



 

 

 

Everytime Usually Occasionally 

/Sometimes 

Rarely I don’t have a 

mentor 

 

70.1% 

25% 1.1% 1.6% 2.2.% 

 

 

Everytime Usually Occasionally 

/Sometimes 

Rarely Never 

76.1% 17.9% 2.2% 3.8%  

NIL 



 

 

 

Fully Reasonably Partially Rarely Unable to 

77.7% 17.9% 2.2% 2.2% Nil 

 

 

 

 

Everytime Usually Occasionally 

/Sometimes 

Rarely Never 

72.3% 21.2% 2.7% 3.8% Nil 



 

 

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 

Disagree 

58.7% 34.2% 3.8% 2.7% 0.5% 

 

 

 

 

To a great extent Moderate Some what Very Little Not at all 

64.7% 28.3% 3.3% 3.8%  

Nil 



 

 

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 

Disagree 

59.8% 35.9% 2.2% 2.2% Nil 

 

 

To a great extent Moderate Some what Very Little Not at all 

68.5% 22.8% 4.9% 3.8% Nil 

 

 



 

 

 

Above 90% 70-89% 50-69% 30-49% Below 29% 

41.8% 89% 10.3% 3.8% 2.7% 

 

 

 

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 

Disagree 

58.2% 34.8% 3.8% 3.3% Nil 



 

 

 

 

 

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching – learning experience 

in your institution. 

 

• Requirement of separate WhatsApp Group for every subject for easy reference. 

• Elective Courses should be provided. 

• Activity based learning to be implemented. 

• Competitions and informative seminars to be organized. 

• Promotion of skill-based learning and opportunity for development of 

Entrepreneurship skill needed. 

• Teaching learning to be more interactive. 

 

******************** 


